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ELECCIONES A CLAUSTRO 2014 

DATOS DE PARTICIPACIÓN	
  

SECTOR	
   CENSO	
   NÚMERO	
  	
  

REPRESENTANTES	
  

%	
  VOTOS	
  

A	
  (Profesores	
  Doctores	
  de	
  cuerpos	
  
docentes	
  universitarios)	
  

615	
   162	
   90%	
  

B1	
  (Profesores	
  no	
  doctores	
  de	
  
cuerpos	
  docentes	
  universitarios;	
  
contratados	
  doctores	
  y	
  
colaboradores)	
  

198	
   42	
   77%	
  

B2	
  (Profesores	
  asociados,	
  ayudantes,	
  
ayudantes	
  doctores,	
  eméritos,	
  
contratados	
  en	
  formación	
  y	
  becarios	
  
con	
  dos	
  años	
  de	
  adscripción)	
  

727	
   6	
   34%	
  

C	
  (Personal	
  de	
  Administración	
  y	
  
Servicios)	
  

736	
   30	
   83%	
  

D1.	
  Estudiantes	
  de	
  Grado	
  

Facultad	
  de	
  Ciencias	
  

1.616	
   6	
   8%	
  

D1.	
  Estudiantes	
  de	
  Grado	
  

Facultad	
  de	
  Filosofía	
  y	
  Letras	
  

1.692	
   6	
   8%	
  

12%	
  

D1.	
  Estudiantes	
  de	
  Grado	
  

Escuela	
  Politécnica	
  Superior	
  de	
  
Córdoba	
  

1.746	
   6	
   8%	
  

D1.	
  Estudiantes	
  de	
  Grado	
  

Escuela	
  Politécnica	
  Superior	
  de	
  
Belmez	
  

533	
   2	
   20%	
  

D2	
  Estudiantes	
  de	
  máster	
  y	
  
doctorado	
  

2.006	
   7	
   1%	
  


